LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
Student's Feedback

A. Learning value (in
terms of skills,
concepts, knowledge,
analytical abilities, or
broadening

S.N. |[FULL NAME Timestamp Email Address MOBILE COURSE [SEMESTER |perspectives):

1 [Vishal Vikram Singh 1-14-2021 14:00:02 vishalvikramsingh1212@gmail.com |8707651792 [BCOM 5 Good

2 |Aaradhya Singh 1-14-2021 14:04:48 ishasingh5566 @gmail.com 8894054236 |BA-JMC 1 Moderate
3 [Nandini Singh 1-14-2021 14:05:12 nadinisinghwww@gmail.com 9889439298 |BA-JMC 1 Good

4 |Aparna tripathi 1-14-2021 14:07:49 aparnakld0202@gmail.com 8354037747 |BCOM 5 Good

5 |SAURABH BAJPAI 1-14-2021 14:07:50 Celebrajrockstar@gmail.com 6307677276 [BA-JMC 1 Good

6 |Vaibhav pandey 1-14-2021 14:13:48 pandeyvaibhav646@gmail.com 7310401552 |BCOM 5 Very Good
7 |Shambhavi Singh 1-14-2021 14:17:06 sshambhavi780@gmail.com 6306518409 |BCOM (H) 5 Good

8 |Divya 1-14-2021 14:18:32 divyashrivastava0706@gmail.com (8307615202 |[BA-JMC 1 Very Good
9 |Arya Srivastava 1-14-2021 14:18:48 aryasrivastava9574@gmail.com 9984074320 |BCOM (H) 5 Very Good
10 |Palak Chaturvedi 1-14-2021 14:26:56 palakchaturvedil05@gmail.com 7800010082 (BCOM 5 Very Good
11 [Salonee Chaubey 1-14-2021 14:29:55 salonichaubeyl0@gmail.com 8299339134 |BA-JMC 5 Good

12 |Rivka Gupta 1-14-2021 14:34:04 rivkagupta8@gmail.com 9026926725 |BCOM 1 Very Good
13 |Pranjal Mishra 1-14-2021 14:36:19 pranjalm408@gmail.com 7800220119 |BCOM 1 Good

14 |Alankrit Dwivedi 1-14-2021 14:37:06 rajveern81l@gmail.com 9598310289 |BA-JMC 1 Good

15 [Shivam Pratap Singh 1-14-2021 14:44:41 shivampratap5562@gmail.com 9026495518 |BCOM 5 Very Good
16 |Mohd Faraz 1-14-2021 14:48:45 fm544329@gmail.com 8960202908 |[BCOM 5 Very Good

UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE

17 |LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |1-14-2021 15:08:17 unknown@gmail.com 8888888888 |BA-JMC 6 Very Poor
18 |Shreya Pandey 1-14-2021 15:18:03 shreyapandey.127@gmail.com 7355992474 |BCOM 5 Good
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19 |Aradhana 1-14-2021 15:23:23 aaru200054@gmail.com 9005396577 |BCOM 5 Good

20 |Jay yadav 1-14-2021 15:35:24 jayy43899@gmail.com 7651816863 |BCOM 5 Very Good
21 |Prakriti srivastava 1-14-2021 15:51:27 prakritisrivastava9891@gmail.com [9580862548 |BCOM 1 Very Good

gurvindersingh6214490@gmail.co

22 |Gurvinder Singh 1-14-2021 16:03:22 m BCOM 5 Very Good
23 |Bushra khan 1-14-2021 16:10:34 khanbushra57555@gmail.com 7052227539 |BA-JMC 1 Good

24 |Kuldeep Singh 1-14-2021 16:40:05 singhkuldeepwinner@gmail.com 9984776341 [BCOM 5 Good

25 |Shivam ojha 1-14-2021 17:14:35 sojha6161@gmail.com 7268056161 |BCOM 1 Good

26 |Shambhavi Singh 1-14-2021 17:32:11 sshambhavi780@gmail.com 6306518409 |BCOM (H) 5 Good

27 |Mitika Bhadauria 1-14-2021 17:41:29 mitikasingh72@gmail.com 7459966988 |BCOM 5 Moderate
28 |Shubham Raj singh 1-14-2021 18:02:22 singhshubhamraj27@gmail.com 9628933936 |BCOM 1 Very Good
29 |Vikas Yadav 1-14-2021 18:55:03 mahivikasyadav07@gmail.com 8382919944 |BSC 3 Good

30 |Abhishek Verma 1-14-2021 19:01:11 aaverma6583@gmail.com 7271085810 |BSC 3 Good

31 |Rahul Singh 1-14-2021 19:11:11 rahulsingh523.246 @gmail.com 9452333000 |BSC 3 Very Good
32 |Pinki Soni 1-14-2021 19:20:45 pinkisonil3236@gmail.com 6387409790 |BCOM 5 Good

33 |Vaishnavi Singh 1-14-2021 20:13:02 vaishnavi1l92001singh@gmail.com |6388996858 [BSC 3 Moderate
34 |Mukund Srivastava 1-14-2021 20:50:16 rajatsrivastava747@gmail.com 7652067021 |BCOM (H) 5 Moderate
35 |lgra 1-14-2021 21:30:59 igrazaral3@gmail.com 7897866072 |BCOM (H) 5 Good

36 |Namita Yadav 1-14-2021 21:45:33 namitayadav344@gmail.com 9569823023 |BCOM 3 Very Good
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ShivanshSrivastava802@gmail.co

37 |Shivansh Srivastava 1-14-2021 21:49:32 m 9696886367 |BCOM 3 Very Good
38 |AMISHA ANAND 1-14-2021 22:18:17 AMISHAANAND39@GMAIL.COM |08853342228(BBA 1 Very Good
39 |Gaurav Singh 1-14-2021 22:27:19 singhgaurav49341@gmail.com 8726693233 |BCOM 3 Very Good
40 |Rishabh srivastava 1-14-2021 22:32:40 rishabhsrivastava7869@gmail.com |7521068208 |BSC 3 Good

41 |Mohini mishra 1-14-2021 22:49:28 mohinimishra860@gmail.com 9140855530 |BBA 1 Good

42 |Nidhi Tiwari 1-14-2021 23:00:57 tnidhi575@gmail.com 8303622811 |BCOM 3 Good

43 |om Saxena 1-15-2021 0:16:22 anupamasxn@gmail.com 9454207796 |BBA 1 Very Good
44 |om Saxena 1-15-2021 0:16:31 anupamasxn@gmail.com 9454207796 |BBA 1 Very Good
45 |Salil Kumar Mishra 1-15-2021 0:58:47 salilmishra2002@gmail.com 7052789966 [BBA 1 Good

tejendrapratapguptal23@gmail.co

46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta 1-15-2021 9:28:51 m 07839317064|BCOM (H) 5 Good

47 |Sakshi Patel 1-15-2021 10:15:16 nidhisingh895374@gmail.com 8953746854 |BCOM 3 Good

48 [Pooja kumari 1-15-2021 10:15:55 puju2187@gmail.com 7518919631 (BCOM 3 Good

49 |Priya singh 1-15-2021 10:17:08 priyasinghps2122@gmail.com 7800687544 |BCOM 1 Good

50 |Nidhi Singh 1-15-2021 12:43:35 nidhisingh9114@gmail.com 8299542556 |BCOM 1 Very Good
51 [Huma bano 1-15-2021 15:36:22 humab1920@gmail.com 9651672768 [BCOM 3 Very Good
52 |Pratyaksh Singh 1-15-2021 16:18:42 pratyakshsingh25@gmail.com 6386485536 |BBA 1 Good

53 |Ronit Chaurasia 1-15-2021 19:11:59 12ronit2002@gmail.com 8009978346 |BBA 1 Good
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54 |Durgesh Srivastava 1-17-2021 18:51:23 durgesh.srivastava525@gmail.com |7355655817 [BSC 3 Good

55 |Mitika Bhadauria 1-20-2021 9:14:20 mitikasingh72@gmail.com 7459966988 |BCOM 5 Moderate
anushka.srivastava.3634@gmail.co

56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA 2-1-2021 19:54:57 m 7705016447 |BCOM (H) 1 Good

57 |Kanishk Singh 2-1-2021 20:00:32 kanishks76@gmail.com 09919533555|BCOM (H) 1 Moderate

58 |RISHINA RASTOGI 2-1-2021 20:05:25 RISHINA024@GMAIL.COM 09696360716|BCOM (H) 1 Moderate
23YOGESHSINGHO2@GMAIL.CO

59 |Yogesh singh 2-1-2021 20:09:26 M 6306881220 |BCOM (H) 1 Moderate

60 |Kushal 2-1-2021 20:40:04 kushal93819@gmail.com 9555929570 |BCOM 1 Moderate

61 |Karishma Upadhyay 2-1-2021 20:40:44 karishmaupadhygy@gmail.com 9115350715 |BCOM 1 Moderate

62 |Harshita Singh 2-1-2021 21:47:14 harshita2931@gmail.com 9554573232 [BCOM 1 Very Good

63 |Sadhana Singh 2-1-2021 22:18:56 singhsadhana8844@gmail.com BCOM (H) 1 Very Good

64 |Ashish yadav 2-2-2021 0:04:43 ashishyadavib@gmail.com 9129425274 |BCOM 1 Good

65 [Mansi Sinha 2-2-2021 6:30:21 Manshisinga775@gmail.com 7992030339 (BCOM 1 Good

66 |Devansh singh 2-2-2021 15:28:54 devanshsingh170@gmail.com 6306688749 |BCOM 1 Good

67 |Mansi Sinha 2-2-2021 16:34:09 Manshisinga775@gmail.com 7992030339 |BCOM 1 Good

68 |Vinayak Nair 2-2-2021 19:05:45 nairvinayak58@gmail.com 6390761767 |BCOM (H) 1 Good

69 |Mansi Sinha 2-2-2021 22:36:44 Manshisinga775@gmail.com 7992030339 |BCOM 1 Good

70 |Anujverma 2-4-2021 3:57:47 anuj9870verma@gmail.com 8354033834 |BCOM 1 Very Good
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71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI 3/17/2021 11:04:39 shivang21072001@gmail.com 8318344077 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
72 |Purujit Pandey 3/17/2021 11:05:58 pandeypuru;jit2301@gmail.com 6386820330 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
73 |Suryansh Singh 3/17/2021 11:06:04 singhsuryansh862@gmail.com 8317002155 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
74 |Anshika Prajapati 3/17/2021 11:06:12 sanchiprajapati27@gmail.com 9161019713 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
75 |Anshika Prajapati 3/17/2021 11:06:17 sanchiprajapati27@gmail.com 9161019713 [BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
76 |Akash Patel 3/17/2021 11:06:25 akashpatel3055@gmail.com 7985351236 [BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
77 |Aashu dubey 3/17/2021 11:06:41 dubeyaashu024@gmail.com 7905156377 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
78 |Arya gupta 3/17/2021 11:07:09 arya41320@gmail.com 6387409410 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
79 |Shashank Shukla 3/17/2021 11:07:54 shuklashashank234@gmail.com 7651938597 [BCOM (H) 3 Moderate
80 |Tanya singh 3/17/2021 11:08:19 tanya.singh7059@gmail.com 8840317059 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate
81 |Suryansh Singh 3/17/2021 11:09:38 singhsuryansh862@gmail.com 8317002155 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
82 |Suryansh Singh 3/17/2021 11:09:42 singhsuryansh862@gmail.com 8317002155 [BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
83 |Suryansh Singh 3/17/2021 11:09:45 singhsuryansh862@gmail.com 8317002155 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |3/17/2021 11:11:09 gauravbhons1110@gmail.com 9918190542 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
85 |Muskan Gupta 3/17/2021 11:12:00 guptamuskan398@gmail.com 9569889989 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

9648702407,
86 |Rishabh Singh 3/17/2021 11:12:11 rishabhsingh0644@gmail.com 8957000000 |BCOM (H) 4 Good
87 |Nayancy soni 3/17/2021 11:12:28 nayancysoni785@gmail.com 6388181828 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
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88 |Suryansh Singh 3/17/2021 11:12:59 singhsuryansh862@gmail.com 8317002155 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
89 |Ritu Saini 3/17/2021 11:14:02 ritu.saini20000@gmail.com 7652039149 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate
90 |Atul Verma 3/17/2021 11:14:08 omcs2002@gmail.com 9648126478 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
91 |Rishabh Omar 3/17/2021 11:14:17 rishabhomar007 @gmail.com 9140122670 |BCOM (H) 4 Very Good
92 |Shashwat Srivastava 3/17/2021 11:14:57 shashwat.srivastava2@gmail.com |7839288472 |BCOM (H) 4 Very Good
93 |[Saransh Chitransh 3/17/2021 11:15:24 saranshmicss@gmail.com 7237910865 [BCOM (H) 4 Good
94 |Anchal bajpai 3/17/2021 11:15:29 anchalbajpai93@gmail.com 6386218614 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
95 |Ravneet kaur 3/17/2021 11:15:31 sehjalarora93833@gmail.com 6307164048 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
96 |Vanshika srivastava 3/17/2021 11:15:36 vanshushagun21@gmail.com 7007358070 [BCOM (H) 3 Good
97 |Riya Anand 3/17/2021 11:15:38 singhriya2000rs@gmail.com 8409725003 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
98 |Aditi suryavanshi 3/17/2021 11:15:50 aditisurya034@gmail.com 9005757798 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal 3/17/2021 11:15:53 jasiddhant23@gmail.com 9336254080 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

dreamingcorpseishita23@gmail.co

100 [Ishita Rai 3/17/2021 11:15:53 m 9696308455 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
101 |Jai maheshwari 3/17/2021 11:15:54 jaimaheshwari966 @gmail.com 7985647499 [BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
102 [Shikha mishra 3/17/2021 11:15:55 mishrashikha404@gmail.com 9118620330 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
103 |Ayush Puri 3/17/2021 11:16:01 ayushpuri564@gmail.com 8853867034 |BCOM (H) 3 Good
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104 [Sakshi Singh 3/17/2021 11:16:03 salshisingh226029 @gmail.com 9140544966 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

105 [AJEET PANDEY 3/17/2021 11:16:07 ajeetpandey917@gmail.com 9598803600 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

106 |Anjali pandey 3/17/2021 11:16:07 anjalipandey7376@gmail.com 6388783421 |[BCOM (H) 3 Poor

107 [Saurabh Yadav 3/17/2021 11:16:09 yadavsaurabh140@gmail.com 8840375067 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
ayushashutoshverma2002@gmail.c

108 |Ayush Verma 3/17/2021 11:16:10 om 8382077327 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate
BARANWALSHUCHI42@GMAIL.C

109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL 3/17/2021 11:16:12 OM 8303697184 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate

110 [Yash Tripathi 3/17/2021 11:16:14 yashtripathi4840@gmail.com 7905396383 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good

111 [Harsh Shukla 3/17/2021 11:16:14 harshshukla0034@gmail.com 7080065690 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good

112 |Simran krishnan 3/17/2021 11:16:20 simrankrishnan29@gmail.com 9369502728 [BCOM (H) 3 Good

113 |Varad shukla 3/17/2021 11:16:27 varadshuklalll@gmail.com 6388526272 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

114 [Namrata Singh 3/17/2021 11:16:33 namrata.singh21ns@gmail.com 9369646398 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

115 [Prince Kumar 3/17/2021 11:16:34 kumarprince6677@gmail.com 9305131660 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

116 |[Pallavi Meghna 3/17/2021 11:16:39 meghnayadavl3@gmail.com 8175883387 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

117 |Prince Kumar 3/17/2021 11:16:39 kumarprince6677@gmail.com 9305131660 [BCOM (H) 3 Good
srivastavadivyanshi2901@gmail.co

118 [Divyanshi Srivastava 3/17/2021 11:16:41 m 7052896338 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

119 |[Pransi yadav 3/17/2021 11:16:41 ypransi@gmail.com 7068066650 |BCOM (H) 3 Good




LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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A. Learning value (in
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S.N. |[FULL NAME Timestamp Email Address MOBILE COURSE [SEMESTER |perspectives):
120 [Mayank Maurya 3/17/2021 11:16:46 mmO0470556@gmail.com 8542078968 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

121 |Reetika Sharma 3/17/2021 11:16:50 reetikasharma032000@gmail.com |9532763188 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

122 [Deepika verma 3/17/2021 11:17:07 deepikaverma07678@gmail.com |8303520046 |BCOM (H) 3 Good

123 [Mann Ahuja 3/17/2021 11:17:11 kabirahuja909@gmail.com 7355663595 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
124 |Shashwat Srivastava 3/17/2021 11:17:23 shashwatruleztheworld@gmail.com |955209957 |BCOM (H) 3 Moderate

125 |Shivansh Jaiswal 3/17/2021 11:18:13 shivanshjaiswal01@gmail.com 6393732382 [BCOM (H) 3 Good

126 [Kartik Jaiswal 3/17/2021 14:55:18 kartikjaiswal814@gmail.com 8090198854 |BCOM (H) 3 Very Good
127 |Dipti Singh 3/17/2021 19:13:04 ddiptil124@gmail.com 9140655479 [BCOM (H) 4 Very Good
128 [Pragati Yadav 3/17/2021 19:21:13 pragatiy598@gmail.com 8707032369 [BCOM (H) 3 Good




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevancel/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:

1 [Vishal Vikram Singh Moderate Moderate Good Good Good Good Adequate

2 |Aaradhya Singh Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Moderate Poor Dull

3 |Nandini Singh Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Adequate

4 |Aparna tripathi Moderate Good Good Good Moderate Good Adequate

5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate

6 |Vaibhav pandey Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Adequate

7 |Shambhavi Singh Moderate Moderate Good Good Good Moderate Adequate

8 |Divya Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
9 |Arya Srivastava Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Challenging
10 [Palak Chaturvedi Good Very Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
11 |Salonee Chaubey Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
12 |Rivka Gupta Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
13 |Pranjal Mishra Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Very Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
15 [Shivam Pratap Singh Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Adequate
16 |Mohd Faraz Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Challenging

UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE

17 |LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Irrelevant
18 [Shreya Pandey Very Good Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
19 |Aradhana Moderate Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
20 |Jay yadav Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
21 |Prakriti srivastava Good Very Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
22 |Gurvinder Singh Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
23 |Bushra khan Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
24 |Kuldeep Singh Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
25 |Shivam ojha Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Challenging
26 |Shambhavi Singh Moderate Moderate Good Good Good Moderate Adequate
27 |Mitika Bhadauria Good Good Very Good |Very Good Good Good Adequate
28 |Shubham Raj singh Good Very Good Very Good |Good Good Very Good Challenging
29 |Vikas Yadav Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Adequate
30 |Abhishek Verma Good Good Moderate Good Moderate Very Good Challenging
31 |Rahul Singh Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Moderate Very Good Adequate
32 |Pinki Soni Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
33 |Vaishnavi Singh Moderate Good Good Good Moderate Good Adequate
34 |Mukund Srivastava Good Moderate Moderate Moderate Poor Moderate Adequate
35 |lgra Good Good Good Good Good Very Good Adequate
36 |Namita Yadav Good Good Good Good Very Good Good Challenging




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
37 |Shivansh Srivastava Very Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
38 |AMISHA ANAND Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
39 |Gaurav Singh Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
40 |Rishabh srivastava Moderate Very Good Very Good |Good Very Good Good Challenging
41 [Mohini mishra Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
42 [Nidhi Tiwari Good Very Good Very Good |Good Good Very Good Adequate
43 |om Saxena Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
44 |om Saxena Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
45 [Salil Kumar Mishra Good Good Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Adequate
46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Moderate Moderate Good Good Moderate Good Adequate
47 |Sakshi Patel Moderate Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
48 [Pooja kumari Moderate Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
49 |Priya singh Good Moderate Good Very Good Poor Good Adequate
50 |Nidhi Singh Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
51 [Huma bano Very Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Very Good Good Very Good |Very Good Good Very Good Challenging




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
54 |Durgesh Srivastava Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
55 |Mitika Bhadauria Good Good Very Good |Very Good Good Good Adequate
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Good Good Moderate Moderate Moderate Good Adequate
57 |Kanishk Singh Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Challenging
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Moderate Good Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Challenging
59 |Yogesh singh Moderate Good Moderate Good Moderate Good Challenging
60 |Kushal Moderate Moderate Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Adequate
61 |Karishma Upadhyay Moderate Moderate Good Good Good Moderate Challenging
62 [Harshita Singh Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Adequate
63 |Sadhana Singh Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Good Very Good Challenging
64 |Ashish yadav Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
65 [Mansi Sinha Good Moderate Very Good |Good Good Good Adequate
66 |Devansh singh Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
67 |Mansi Sinha Good Moderate Very Good |Good Good Good Adequate
68 |Vinayak Nair Good Good Good Good Good Good Challenging
69 |Mansi Sinha Good Moderate Very Good |Good Good Good Adequate
70 |Anujverma Good Very Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good Challenging




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
72 |Purujit Pandey Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
73 |Suryansh Singh Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
74 |Anshika Prajapati Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
75 |Anshika Prajapati Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
76 |Akash Patel Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
77 |Aashu dubey Moderate Moderate Good Good Moderate Good Adequate
78 |Arya gupta Moderate Poor Poor Good Good Good Adequate
79 |[Shashank Shukla Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Good Adequate
80 |Tanya singh Moderate Good Moderate Good Good Moderate Challenging
81 |Suryansh Singh Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
82 [Suryansh Singh Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
83 |Suryansh Singh Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Moderate Good Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Adequate
85 |Muskan Gupta Good Poor Very Poor |Very Good Moderate Moderate Adequate
86 |Rishabh Singh Very Good Good Good Moderate Good Good Challenging
87 |Nayancy soni Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin
Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
88 |Suryansh Singh Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
89 |Ritu Saini Moderate Moderate Poor Good Good Moderate Adequate
90 |Atul Verma Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
91 |Rishabh Omar Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Adequate
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Very Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good Very Good Adequate
93 [Saransh Chitransh Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
94 |Anchal bajpai Good Moderate Very Good |Very Good Good Good Challenging
95 |Ravneet kaur Good Good Very Good |Good Very Good Good Adequate
96 |Vanshika srivastava Good Moderate Good Moderate Good Good Adequate
97 |Riya Anand Good Very Good Good Good Good Very Good Challenging
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Moderate Moderate Good Good Moderate Moderate Adequate
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Good Good Moderate Good Good Moderate Adequate
100 [Ishita Rai Moderate Moderate Good Good Moderate Moderate Challenging
101 |Jai maheshwari Good Moderate Very Good [Moderate Good Good Adequate
102 [Shikha mishra Good Good Very Good |Very Good Moderate Good Adequate
103 |Ayush Puri Good Good Moderate Moderate Good Good Dull




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin

Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
104 [Sakshi Singh Good Good Moderate Moderate Good Good Adequate
105 [AJEET PANDEY Very Good Moderate Very Good |Good Very Poor Very Good Adequate
106 |Anjali pandey Moderate Good Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Challenging
107 [Saurabh Yadav Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
108 |Ayush Verma Moderate Moderate Moderate Poor Good Moderate Adequate
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Poor Moderate Poor Good Moderate Good Adequate
110 |Yash Tripathi Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
111 [Harsh Shukla Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Adequate
112 [Simran krishnan Moderate Good Good Good Very Good Good Adequate
113 |Varad shukla Good Good Moderate Very Good Moderate Good Adequate
114 |Namrata Singh Very Good Good Good Very Good Moderate Good Adequate
115 [Prince Kumar Moderate Moderate Good Moderate Good Good Adequate
116 |Pallavi Meghna Good Good Moderate Good Good Good Adequate
117 |Prince Kumar Moderate Moderate Good Moderate Good Good Adequate
118 |Divyanshi Srivastava Good Good Good Very Good Moderate Good Adequate
119 |Pransi yadav Good Good Good Good Moderate Good Adequate




F.

B. D. Extent of |E. Extent of Relevance/learnin

Applicability/relevance |C. Depth of the course |coverage of |effort required |g value of project/ |G. Overall 2. The syllabus
S.N. |FULL NAME to real life situations: content: course: by students: report: Rating: was:
120 [Mayank Maurya Moderate Moderate Moderate Good Good Good Challenging
121 |Reetika Sharma Very Good Moderate Moderate Very Good Good Good Inadequate
122 |Deepika verma Moderate Good Good Very Good Moderate Good Adequate
123 [Mann Ahuja Very Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Poor Moderate Moderate Good Moderate Moderate Adequate
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Moderate Good Good Very Good Good Good Adequate
126 [Kartik Jaiswal Good Good Good Good Good Good Adequate
127 |Dipti Singh Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Challenging
128 |Pragati Yadav Good Good Good Good Moderate Good Adequate




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.
3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction
for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
1 [|Vishal Vikram Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Poor Very Poor Average Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
2 |Aaradhya Singh Relevant 40% to 50% Poor Average Average Moderately Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
3 [Nandini Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Highly Highly
4 |Aparna tripathi Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately |Appreciably
5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Moderately Moderately |Moderately |[Moderately
6 |Vaibhav pandey Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Very Good [Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
7 |Shambhavi Singh Partly Relevant 90% to 100% Poor Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Moderately
8 |Divya Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good [Very Good |[Highly Highly Highly Highly
9 |Arya Srivastava Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Average Good Appreciably Poorly Highly Highly
10 [Palak Chaturvedi Partly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good [Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
11 [Salonee Chaubey Partly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Moderately |Appreciably
12 |Rivka Gupta Relevant 40% to 50% Adequate Good Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately |Appreciably
13 |Pranjal Mishra Relevant Less than 40% |Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
15 [Shivam Pratap Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
16 |Mohd Faraz Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good |Appreciably Highly Appreciably |Highly
UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE Completely
17 [LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA [lIrrelevant Less than 40% |Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor [Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly
18 |Shreya Pandey Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Highly Highly




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
19 |Aradhana Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Average Moderately Not at all  |Appreciably [Moderately
20 |Jay yadav Relevant 90% to 100% Poor Good Good Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
21 |Prakriti srivastava Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Appreciably
22 |Gurvinder Singh Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Very Good [Very Good |[Highly Highly Highly Highly
23 |Bushra khan Relevant 50% to 75% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
24 |Kuldeep Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Poor Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
25 |Shivam ojha Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Very Good |Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
26 |Shambhavi Singh Partly Relevant 90% to 100% Poor Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |[Moderately
27 |Mitika Bhadauria Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably
28 |Shubham Raj singh Relevant 40% to 50% Excellent Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
29 |Vikas Yadav Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
30 |Abhishek Verma Highly Relevant Less than 40% |Poor Average Poor Moderately Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
31 |Rahul Singh Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
32 |Pinki Soni Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Average Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
33 |Vaishnavi Singh Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Inadequate Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
34 |Mukund Srivastava Partly Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Average Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately |[Moderately
35 |lgra Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
36 [Namita Yadav Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Very Good |Very Good |Appreciably Highly Appreciably |[Appreciably




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
37 |Shivansh Srivastava Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Good Good Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
38 |AMISHA ANAND Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good |Very Good [|Moderately Moderately [Moderately [Highly
39 |Gaurav Singh Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good |Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
40 |[Rishabh srivastava Relevant 40% to 50% Very Poor Average Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably
41 [Mohini mishra Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
42 |Nidhi Tiwari Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Highly Moderately
43 |om Saxena Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good [Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
44 |om Saxena Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good |Very Good |[Highly Highly Highly Highly
45 |Salil Kumar Mishra Relevant Less than 40% |Adequate Average Average Moderately Moderately |Appreciably [Moderately
46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Very Poor [Moderately Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
47 |Sakshi Patel Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Average Good Highly Highly Highly Highly
48 |Pooja kumari Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Average Good Highly Highly Highly Highly
49 [Priya singh Partly Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably
50 |Nidhi Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Very Good |Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
51 |Huma bano Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Very Good [Very Good |[Highly Appreciably|Appreciably [Highly
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Relevant 50% to 75% Adequate Very Good |Very Good |Appreciably Highly Moderately |Appreciably
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.
3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular

S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
54 |Durgesh Srivastava Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
55 |Mitika Bhadauria Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Moderately
57 |Kanishk Singh Partly Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately [Moderately
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately |Appreciably
59 |Yogesh singh Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Average Moderately Moderately |Moderately |[Moderately
60 |Kushal Partly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Average Appreciably Appreciably|Moderately |Appreciably
61 |Karishma Upadhyay Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Good Appreciably Moderately [Moderately |[Moderately
62 |Harshita Singh Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
63 [Sadhana Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good [Highly Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
64 |Ashish yadav Highly Relevant 50% to 75% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
65 |Mansi Sinha Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Good Highly Highly Highly Appreciably
66 |Devansh singh Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
67 |Mansi Sinha Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Good Highly Highly Highly Appreciably
68 |Vinayak Nair Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
69 [Mansi Sinha Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Good Good Highly Highly Highly Appreciably

70 |Anujverma Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Very Good [Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Excellent Very Good |Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
72 |Purujit Pandey Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good |Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
73 |Suryansh Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
74 |Anshika Prajapati Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good [Very Good |[Highly Highly Highly Highly
75 |Anshika Prajapati Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Very Good |Very Good |[Highly Highly Highly Highly
76 |Akash Patel Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Good Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
77 |Aashu dubey Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
78 |Arya gupta Relevant 50% to 75% Adequate Average Average Poorly Poorly Poorly Appreciably
79 |Shashank Shukla Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Moderately Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
80 |Tanya singh Partly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Very Good [Moderately Appreciably|Moderately [Moderately
81 |Suryansh Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
82 |Suryansh Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
83 |Suryansh Singh Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Relevant 75% to 90% Poor Poor Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
85 |Muskan Gupta Highly Relevant 40% to 50% Very Poor Average Average Moderately Highly Highly Appreciably
86 |Rishabh Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
87 |Nayancy soni Mostly Irrelevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
88 |Suryansh Singh Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Excellent Good Very Good [Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
89 |Ritu Saini Relevant 50% to 75% Poor Average Average Moderately Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
90 |Atul Verma Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
91 |Rishabh Omar Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Very Good |Very Good |[Highly Highly Appreciably [Highly
93 |Saransh Chitransh Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
94 |Anchal bajpai Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
95 |Ravneet kaur Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Poor Good Good Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
96 |Vanshika srivastava Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
97 |Riya Anand Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Relevant 75% to 90% Poor Average Average Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Moderately Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
100 |Ishita Rai Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Average Average Moderately Moderately |Appreciably |[Moderately
101 |Jai maheshwari Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
102 |Shikha mishra Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Not atall [Moderately |Appreciably
103 |Ayush Puri Partly Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
104 |Sakshi Singh Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Average Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
105 |AJEET PANDEY Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Very Poor Poor Very Good [Highly Appreciably [Highly Highly
106 |Anjali pandey Relevant 75% to 90% Poor Good Average Appreciably Moderately [Moderately |Appreciably
107 |Saurabh Yadav Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly
108 |Ayush Verma Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Average Very Good |[Moderately Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Partly Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Good Moderately Highly Appreciably [Moderately
110 |Yash Tripathi Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
111 |Harsh Shukla Highly Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Very Good [Highly Highly Highly Highly
112 |Simran krishnan Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably
113 |Varad shukla Partly Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Good Appreciably Highly Moderately |Moderately
114 |Namrata Singh Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Moderately
115 |Prince Kumar Relevant 50% to 75% Poor Good Good Moderately Moderately [Moderately [Moderately
116 |Pallavi Meghna Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Moderately Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
117 |Prince Kumar Relevant 50% to 75% Poor Good Good Moderately Moderately |Moderately [Moderately
118 |Divyanshi Srivastava Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably
119 |Pransi yadav Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately [Highly Appreciably




5. What is your |6. Were you [7. The
4. How much of [opinion about |able to get |internal B. Early C.

3. Your background |the syllabus the library the evaluation |A. discovery [Interaction

for benefiting from |was taughtin [holdings for the |prescribed |system as it|Understanding |of with the D. Regular
S.N. |FULL NAME the course was: class? course? readings? |exists is: the course: difficulties |teacher Work
120 |Mayank Maurya Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Very Good [Highly Highly Moderately |Appreciably
121 |Reetika Sharma Highly Relevant 75% to 90% Inadequate Average Very Good [Highly Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
122 |Deepika verma Relevant 50% to 75% Poor Average Average Appreciably Moderately [Moderately |Moderately
123 |Mann Ahuja Relevant 75% to 90% Adequate Average Average Appreciably Appreciably|Moderately |Appreciably
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Relevant 50% to 75% Inadequate Average Average Moderately Moderately [Moderately |[Moderately
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably |Appreciably
126 |Kartik Jaiswal Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Highly Appreciably [Highly Appreciably
127 |Dipti Singh Relevant Less than 40% |Adequate Very Good |Very Good |Appreciably Appreciably|Appreciably [Highly
128 |Pragati Yadav Relevant 90% to 100% Adequate Good Good Appreciably Moderately |Appreciably |Appreciably




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s
self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
1 |Vishal Vikram Singh Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately [Moderately Poorly Moderately Moderately
2 |Aaradhya Singh Moderately |Poorly Poorly Moderately  |Poorly Not Applicable |Poorly Poorly
3 [Nandini Singh Highly Appreciably Appreciably Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
4 |Aparna tripathi Moderately |Moderately Appreciably Moderately  [Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Moderately [Moderately Moderately Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
6 |Vaibhav pandey Highly Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Highly Highly
7 |Shambhavi Singh Moderately |Poorly Moderately Appreciably [Highly Highly Appreciably Moderately
8 |Divya Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
9 |Arya Srivastava Highly Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Highly Poorly
10 |Palak Chaturvedi Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Moderately
11 |Salonee Chaubey Moderately |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
12 |Rivka Gupta Appreciably |Moderately Moderately Moderately  [Highly Moderately Moderately Moderately
Not
13 |Pranjal Mishra Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable [Applicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Highly Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable [Not Applicable
15 |Shivam Pratap Singh Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
16 |Mohd Faraz Highly Appreciably Highly Moderately  |Highly Moderately Appreciably Highly
UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE

17 |LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly
18 |Shreya Pandey Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s
self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay

S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes

19 |Aradhana Moderately |Moderately Moderately Zgglicable Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately

20 |Jay yadav Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Moderately Not Applicable
21 |Prakriti srivastava Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Appreciably
22 |Gurvinder Singh Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Highly Highly

23 |Bushra khan Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
24 |Kuldeep Singh Appreciably |Highly Moderately Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately

25 |Shivam ojha Appreciably |Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
26 |Shambhavi Singh Moderately |Poorly Moderately Appreciably [Highly Highly Appreciably Moderately

27 |Mitika Bhadauria Appreciably |Moderately Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
28 |Shubham Raj singh Appreciably |Highly Highly Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
29 |Vikas Yadav Appreciably |Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly

30 |Abhishek Verma Moderately |Highly Not Applicable Egélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
31 |Rahul Singh Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
32 |Pinki Soni Appreciably |Appreciably Moderately Moderately  |Appreciably Appreciably Moderately Moderately

33 |Vaishnavi Singh Appreciably |Moderately Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
34 |Mukund Srivastava Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately [Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately

35 |lgra Highly Appreciably Appreciably Moderately  |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
36 |Namita Yadav Appreciably |Not Applicable |Appreciably Appreciably |Moderately Appreciably Appreciably Moderately




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s

self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
37 |Shivansh Srivastava Highly Moderately Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
38 |AMISHA ANAND Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
39 |Gaurav Singh Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly
40 |Rishabh srivastava Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable ’:\;;Iicable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Poorly
41 |Mohini mishra Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
42 |Nidhi Tiwari Appreciably [Appreciably Not Applicable Epo):)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
43 |om Saxena Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly
44 |om Saxena Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly
45 |Salil Kumar Mishra Moderately [Moderately Moderately Moderately |Not Applicable [Not Applicable |[Poorly Not Applicable
46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Moderately |Poorly Not Applicable Egglicable Appreciably Moderately Not Applicable |Not Applicable
47 |Sakshi Patel Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
48 |[Pooja kumari Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
49 |Priya singh Appreciably |Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
50 |Nidhi Singh Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably
51 [Huma bano Highly Highly Moderately Moderately |Moderately Appreciably Appreciably Highly
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable [Appreciably
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zg:)licable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s
self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay

S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes

54 |Durgesh Srivastava Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Appreciably Not Applicable |Not Applicable [Not Applicable
55 |Mitika Bhadauria Appreciably |Moderately Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Poorly Not Applicable [Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
57 |Kanishk Singh Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Appreciably |Appreciably Moderately Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately

59 |Yogesh singh Moderately [Moderately Moderately Moderately |Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately

60 |Kushal Appreciably |Poorly Poorly Poorly Highly Poorly Moderately Poorly

61 |Karishma Upadhyay Highly Appreciably Not Applicable |Appreciably |Moderately Moderately Moderately Poorly

62 [Harshita Singh Appreciably [Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
63 |Sadhana Singh Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
64 |Ashish yadav Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Not Applicable
65 |Mansi Sinha Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
66 |Devansh singh Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
67 |Mansi Sinha Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
68 |Vinayak Nair Appreciably |Appreciably Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Highly Highly

69 |Mansi Sinha Appreciably |Highly Appreciably Appreciably [Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
70 |Anujverma Highly Highly Highly Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s

self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Appreciably |Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly Poorly
72 |Purujit Pandey Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
73 |Suryansh Singh Appreciably |Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
74 |Anshika Prajapati Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
75 |Anshika Prajapati Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
76 |Akash Patel Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly Highly
77 |Aashu dubey Appreciably |Moderately Moderately Moderately [Moderately Moderately Moderately Poorly
78 |Arya gupta Poorly Moderately Moderately Poorly Poorly Moderately Moderately Poorly
79 |Shashank Shukla Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Egglicable Appreciably Not Applicable |Moderately Moderately
80 |Tanya singh Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
81 |Suryansh Singh Appreciably |Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
82 |[Suryansh Singh Appreciably |Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
83 |Suryansh Singh Appreciably |Highly Highly Highly Appreciably Highly Appreciably Appreciably
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Moderately [Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
85 |Muskan Gupta Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
86 |Rishabh Singh Moderately |Appreciably Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Appreciably Not Applicable
87 |Nayancy soni Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s

self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
88 |Suryansh Singh Highly Not Applicable [Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
89 |Ritu Saini Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
90 |Atul Verma Highly Not Applicable [Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
91 |Rishabh Omar Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable ’:\;;Iicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably |Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
93 |Saransh Chitransh Moderately |[Not Applicable |Not Applicable Epo):)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
94 |Anchal bajpai Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
95 |Ravneet kaur Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zpo):)ﬁcable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
96 |Vanshika srivastava Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Moderately Not Applicable
97 |Riya Anand Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
100 [Ishita Rai Poorly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
101 |Jai maheshwari Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
102 |Shikha mishra Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
103 |Ayush Puri Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zg:)licable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




E.

Continuous |A. Mahendra’s

self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
104 |Sakshi Singh Highly Not Applicable [Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
105 |AJEET PANDEY Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
106 |Anjali pandey Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
107 |Saurabh Yadav Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable ’:\;;Iicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
108 |Ayush Verma Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Zg:)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable [Not Applicable [Not Applicable
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Epo):)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
110 |Yash Tripathi Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
111 |Harsh Shukla Highly Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zpo):)ﬁcable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
112 |Simran krishnan Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
113 |Varad shukla Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
114 |Namrata Singh Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
115 |Prince Kumar Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
116 |Pallavi Meghna Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
117 |Prince Kumar Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
118 |Divyanshi Srivastava Not at all Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
119 |Pransi yadav Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zg:)licable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




E.
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self- Competitive B. Catapult C. Animation |D. PDP E. French F. Tally G. IIT Bombay
S.N. |FULL NAME assessment [Classes (CAT) classes |Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes
120 |[Mayank Maurya Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
121 |Reetika Sharma Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
122 |Deepika verma Moderately |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
123 |Mann Ahuja Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egélicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Moderately [Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zg:)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable [Not Applicable [Not Applicable
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Appreciably |Not Applicable [Not Applicable Epo):)licable Not Applicable [Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
126 |Kartik Jaiswal Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Egglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable
127 |Dipti Singh Highly Moderately Moderately Highly Highly Appreciably Appreciably Appreciably
128 |Pragati Yadav Appreciably |Not Applicable |Not Applicable Zgglicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable




T2 When you meet

students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
1 [Vishal Vikram Singh Appreciably Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Average
2 |Aaradhya Singh Poorly Very Poor 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Unhelpful Very Poor |Average
3 |Nandini Singh Moderately Average 40%-59% [40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Satisfactory Helpful Very Poor |Poor
4 |Aparna tripathi Moderately Good 60%- 79% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Average
5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Moderately Average 40%-59% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Helpful Average Average
6 |Vaibhav pandey Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |80%-100% |Completely Satisfactory [Good Very Helpful |Good Good
7 |Shambhavi Singh Moderately Average 80%-100% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Good
8 |Divya Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
9 |Arya Srivastava Appreciably Very Good 40%-59% [10%-19% [Completely Satisfactory |[Very Good Very Helpful [Very Good |Average
10 |Palak Chaturvedi Highly Very Good 80%-100% |60%- 79% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
11 |Salonee Chaubey Appreciably Good 40%-59% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Satisfactory Helpful Average Good
12 |Rivka Gupta Moderately Good 40%-59% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Good Good
13 |Pranjal Mishra Not Applicable |Very Good 40%-59% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Helpful Average Good
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |80%-100% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
15 [Shivam Pratap Singh Appreciably Good 40%-59% [40%-59% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
16 |[Mohd Faraz Moderately Very Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Average Good
UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE
17 [LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |Not Applicable |Very Poor 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Not Satisfactory Very Poor Unhelpful Very Poor |Very Poor
18 [Shreya Pandey Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good




T2 When you meet

students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
19 |Aradhana Moderately Good 40%-59% [40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Good Average
20 |Jay yadav Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
21 |Prakriti srivastava Highly Very Good 10%-19% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
22 |Gurvinder Singh Highly Very Good 60%- 79% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful [Very Good |Good
23 |Bushra khan Appreciably Good 20%-39% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Indifferent Good Average
24 |[Kuldeep Singh Moderately Average 40%-59% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Helpful Average Average
25 |Shivam ojha Appreciably Good 40%-59% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
26 |Shambhavi Singh Moderately Average 80%-100% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Good
27 |Mitika Bhadauria Not Applicable |Very Good 60%- 79% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
28 |Shubham Raj singh Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
29 |Vikas Yadav Poorly Good 60%- 79% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Average
30 |Abhishek Verma Not Applicable |Very Good 60%- 79% |60%- 79% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
31 |Rahul Singh Not Applicable |Very Poor 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Indifferent Good Good
32 |Pinki Soni Moderately Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
33 |Vaishnavi Singh Appreciably Good 40%-59% [40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Good Good
34 |Mukund Srivastava Moderately Average 60%- 79% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Satisfactory Helpful Average Average
35 |lgra Appreciably Good 60%- 79% [40%-59% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
36 |Namita Yadav Moderately Average 40%-59% [10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Good
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students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
37 |Shivansh Srivastava Appreciably Good 20%-39% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
38 |AMISHA ANAND Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Good Very Good
39 |Gaurav Singh Highly Very Good 80%-100% |[10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
40 |Rishabh srivastava Not Applicable |Very Poor 40%-59% [80%-100% [Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Good Average
41 [Mohini mishra Moderately Good 40%-59% [40%-59% [Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
42 [Nidhi Tiwari Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
43 |om Saxena Highly Very Good 80%-100% |80%-100% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
44 |om Saxena Highly Very Good 80%-100% |80%-100% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
45 [Salil Kumar Mishra Poorly Average 20%-39% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Indifferent Average Average
46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Not Applicable |Good 10%-19% |80%-100% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
47 |Sakshi Patel Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |60%- 79% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
48 [Pooja kumari Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |60%- 79% |Very Satisfactory Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
49 |Priya singh Highly Good 20%-39% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Good Good
50 |Nidhi Singh Highly Very Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
51 |Huma bano Highly Very Good 10%-19% |[10%-19% [Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Not Applicable |Good 40%-59% [40%-59% [Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Good
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Not Applicable |Very Good 10%-19% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Good Good
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students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
54 |Durgesh Srivastava Not Applicable |Average 40%-59% [40%-59% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
55 |Mitika Bhadauria Not Applicable |Very Good 60%- 79% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
57 |Kanishk Singh Not Applicable |Very Poor 10%-19% |80%-100% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Indifferent Very Poor |Very Poor
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Moderately Good 40%-59% [40%-59% [Moderately Satisfactory |Good Indifferent Average Average
59 [Yogesh singh Moderately Average 40%-59% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Indifferent Average Average
60 |Kushal Poorly Average 40%-59% [40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Satisfactory Helpful Very Poor |Average
61 |Karishma Upadhyay Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |60%- 79% |Completely Satisfactory |[Satisfactory Helpful Average Average
62 [Harshita Singh Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |60%- 79% |Completely Satisfactory [Good Helpful Good Good
63 |Sadhana Singh Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Good
64 |Ashish yadav Not Applicable [Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
65 [Mansi Sinha Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
66 |Devansh singh Appreciably Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |[Satisfactory Helpful Average Good
67 |Mansi Sinha Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
68 |Vinayak Nair Appreciably Good 20%-39% |60%- 79% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
69 |Mansi Sinha Appreciably Very Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
70 |Anujverma Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |[20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
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students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
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S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Poorly Poor 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
72 |Purujit Pandey Not Applicable |Very Poor 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Very Good |Very Good
73 |Suryansh Singh Highly Very Good 80%-100% [40%-59% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
74 |Anshika Prajapati Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
75 |Anshika Prajapati Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
76 |Akash Patel Highly Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |[Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
77 |Aashu dubey Moderately Good 20%-39% |[20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
78 |Arya gupta Poorly Poor 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Slightly Satisfactory Very Poor Unhelpful Average Poor
79 |Shashank Shukla Highly Good 40%-59% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Good
80 |Tanya singh Moderately Good 60%- 79% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
81 |Suryansh Singh Highly Very Good 80%-100% |40%-59% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
82 [Suryansh Singh Highly Very Good 80%-100% |40%-59% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
83 |Suryansh Singh Highly Very Good 80%-100% [40%-59% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Not Applicable |Good 20%-39% |20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
85 |Muskan Gupta Moderately Average 40%-59% [40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Average
86 |Rishabh Singh Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
87 |Nayancy soni Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |[80%-100% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
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88 |Suryansh Singh Not Applicable |Very Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |[Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Average
89 |Ritu Saini Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
90 |Atul Verma Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |[10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
91 |Rishabh Omar Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful [Very Good |Good
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Appreciably Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Very Good |Very Good
93 [Saransh Chitransh Not Applicable |Very Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Average Average
94 |Anchal bajpai Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
95 |Ravneet kaur Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory [Good Very Helpful |Average Good
96 |Vanshika srivastava Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Poor
97 |Riya Anand Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Good
100 [Ishita Rai Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Average
101 |Jai maheshwari Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
102 [Shikha mishra Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Good
103 [Ayush Puri Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |[20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good




T2 When you meet

students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
104 [Sakshi Singh Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Average Average
105 [AJEET PANDEY Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Helpful Good Good
106 |Anjali pandey Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% [20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Good Good
107 [Saurabh Yadav Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
108 |Ayush Verma Not Applicable |[Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory |Unsatisfactory |Very Helpful |[Average Very Good
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Good Very Good
110 |Yash Tripathi Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Poor Good
111 |Harsh Shukla Not Applicable |[Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Poor Good
112 [Simran krishnan Not Applicable |Very Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Average Average
113 |Varad shukla Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Not Satisfactory Good Helpful Poor Poor
114 [Namrata Singh Not Applicable |Average 80%-100% [10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Poor Good
115 [Prince Kumar Not Applicable |Average 20%-39% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Poor Average
116 [Pallavi Meghna Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Average Good
117 |Prince Kumar Not Applicable |Average 20%-39% |40%-59% |Moderately Satisfactory |[Good Helpful Poor Average
118 [Divyanshi Srivastava Not Applicable |Average 80%-100% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Very Helpful |Poor Average
119 |Pransi yadav Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Very Poor |Very Good




T2 When you meet

students who have 13. How do you 17. How
10. How do taken a similar rate the student-{15. How do |16. What is |do you
you rate the B. Unfairly |programme at other teacher you find the |your rating |rate the
various Clubs|A. Fairly in [in how Colleges do you feel relationship in |College's on hostel health
H. Wu-Shu in the how many |many that your programme the College as a |administrativ [facilities? (if|care
S.N. |[FULL NAME Classes College? papers papers is? whole? e offices? applicable) |facilities?
120 [Mayank Maurya Not Applicable |Good 10%-19% |10%-19% |Not Satisfactory Good Helpful Very Poor |Average
121 |Reetika Sharma Not Applicable |Average 80%-100% |10%-19% |Completely Satisfactory |Very Good Very Helpful |Good Very Good
122 |Deepika verma Not Applicable |[Very Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
123 [Mann Ahuja Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |[20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Good Helpful Average Good
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Not Applicable |[Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Very Satisfactory Satisfactory Helpful Average Average
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Not Applicable |Average 60%- 79% |20%-39% |Moderately Satisfactory |Satisfactory Very Helpful |Average Good
Not
126 [Kartik Jaiswal Not Applicable |Good 60%- 79% |[10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Helpful Applicable |Good
127 |Dipti Singh Appreciably Good 60%- 79% |10%-19% |Very Satisfactory Very Good Very Helpful |Good Good
Not
128 [Pragati Yadav Not Applicable |Good 80%-100% |10%-19% |Moderately Satisfactory [Good Helpful Applicable |Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
1 |Vishal Vikram Singh Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
2 |Aaradhya Singh Often Very Discouraging Neutral Rarely Poor Poor Poor Poor
3 [Nandini Singh Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes  |Good Average Average Average
4 |Aparna tripathi Very Often Indifferent Agree Often Good Good Good Good
5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Often Very Co-operative Neutral Rarely Average Average Average Average
6 |Vaibhav pandey Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
7 |Shambhavi Singh Very Often Very Co-operative Neutral Rarely Good Good Good Good
8 |Divya Very Often Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
9 |Arya Srivastava Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree [Never Good Very Good |Very Good |Very Good
10 |Palak Chaturvedi Very Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree |Always Very Good [Very Good |Very Good [Very Good
11 |Salonee Chaubey Never Very Co-operative Neutral Often Good Good Good Good
12 |Rivka Gupta Sometimes Very Co-operative Neutral Often Good Good Good Good
13 |Pranjal Mishra Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Good Good Very Good |Very Good
15 |Shivam Pratap Singh Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
16 |Mohd Faraz Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Good Very Good |Good
UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE Strongly
17 |LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |Very Often Extremely Discouraging |Disagree Never Very Poor |Very Poor |Very Poor [Very Poor
18 |Shreya Pandey Very Often Extremely Co-operative |Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
19 |Aradhana Sometimes Very Co-operative Neutral Always Good Average Good Average
20 |Jay yadav Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Good Very Good |Good
21 |Prakriti srivastava Sometimes Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
22 |Gurvinder Singh Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree [Often Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
23 |Bushra khan Sometimes Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Good Good Good Average
24 |Kuldeep Singh Often Very Co-operative Agree Rarely Average Average Average Average
25 |Shivam ojha Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
26 |Shambhavi Singh Very Often Very Co-operative Neutral Rarely Good Good Good Good
27 |Mitika Bhadauria Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Good Very Good |Very Good
28 |Shubham Raj singh Sometimes Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Good Good Good Good
29 |Vikas Yadav Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
30 |Abhishek Verma Never Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Good Very Good |Good
31 |Rahul Singh Never Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Good Very Good |Average
32 |Pinki Soni Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
33 |Vaishnavi Singh Rarely Indifferent Neutral Rarely Good Average Good Good
34 |Mukund Srivastava Rarely Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Average Poor Average Average
35 |lgra Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
36 |Namita Yadav Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After

of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the

curricular 19. What was the time at the College will

activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction

Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with

S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration

37 |Shivansh Srivastava Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Very Good |Very Good
38 |AMISHA ANAND Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
39 |Gaurav Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
40 |Rishabh srivastava Never Very Co-operative Neutral Always Good Good Very Good |Average
41 [Mohini mishra Very Often Indifferent Agree Often Good Good Good Good
42 |Nidhi Tiwari Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Very Good |Very Good |Good
43 |om Saxena Very Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree [Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
44 |om Saxena Very Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
45 |Salil Kumar Mishra Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Average Average Good Good
46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Poor Very Good |[Very Good
47 |Sakshi Patel Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
48 |[Pooja kumari Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
49 |Priya singh Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Very Good |Very Good |Good
50 |Nidhi Singh Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
51 [Huma bano Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Often Very Good [Very Good |Very Good [Very Good
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Never Indifferent Agree Often Good Good Good Good
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Never Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Good Very Good |[Very Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
54 |Durgesh Srivastava Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
55 |Mitika Bhadauria Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Good Very Good |[Very Good
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Often Indifferent Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
57 |Kanishk Singh Never Indifferent Neutral Rarely Average Average Average Average
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Never Indifferent Neutral Rarely Average Average Average Average
59 |Yogesh singh Sometimes Indifferent Neutral Sometimes Average Average Average Average
60 |Kushal Sometimes Indifferent Neutral Often Average Average Average Average
61 |Karishma Upadhyay Never Indifferent Neutral Often Average Good Average Average
62 [Harshita Singh Never Extremely Co-operative |Agree Always Good Very Good |Good Good
63 |Sadhana Singh Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
64 |Ashish yadav Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
65 |Mansi Sinha Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Very Good |Very Good
66 |Devansh singh Often Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes  |Good Good Good Good
67 |Mansi Sinha Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Very Good [Very Good
68 |Vinayak Nair Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good
69 |Mansi Sinha Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Very Good |[Very Good
70 |Anujverma Sometimes Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After

of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the

curricular 19. What was the time at the College will

activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction

Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with

S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration

71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Rarely Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
72 |Purujit Pandey Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
73 |Suryansh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
74 |Anshika Prajapati Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
75 |Anshika Prajapati Very Often Extremely Co-operative  |Strongly Agree |Always Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good
76 |Akash Patel Very Often Extremely Co-operative  |Strongly Agree |Always Very Good [Very Good |Very Good [Very Good
77 |Aashu dubey Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes  |Good Average Good Good
78 |Arya gupta Sometimes Extremely Discouraging [Neutral Sometimes Good Good Poor Very Poor
79 |Shashank Shukla Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
80 |Tanya singh Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Very Good |[Very Good
81 [Suryansh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative  |Agree Always Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good
82 |Suryansh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
83 |Suryansh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Rarely Indifferent Neutral Sometimes  |Good Good Very Good |Average
85 |Muskan Gupta Often Indifferent Neutral Always Average Average Good Average
86 |Rishabh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Good Good Very Good |[Very Good
87 |Nayancy soni Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Always Good Good Good Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
88 |Suryansh Singh Very Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
89 |Ritu Saini Sometimes Very Co-operative Neutral Always Good Average Good Average
90 |Atul Verma Sometimes Very Co-operative Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
91 |Rishabh Omar Sometimes Very Co-operative Strongly Agree [Always Very Good |Good Very Good |[Very Good
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Sometimes Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
93 |Saransh Chitransh Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
94 |Anchal bajpai Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Average
95 |Ravneet kaur Rarely Extremely Co-operative |Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Good Good
96 |Vanshika srivastava Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Average Average Good Good
97 |Riya Anand Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree [Always Good Good Very Good |Good
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Rarely Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Good Average Average Average
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Sometimes Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Good Good Very Good |Very Good
100 [Ishita Rai Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Average Average Average Good
101 |Jai maheshwari Often Extremely Co-operative |Agree Often Good Good Good Good
102 |Shikha mishra Rarely Very Co-operative Strongly Agree [Always Good Good Good Good
103 |Ayush Puri Very Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
104 |Sakshi Singh Often Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Good Good Good
105 |AJEET PANDEY Often Very Co-operative Strongly Agree |[Often Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |Good
106 |Anjali pandey Never Very Co-operative Disagree Sometimes  |Good Good Good Good
107 |Saurabh Yadav Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Always Very Good |Good Very Good |[Very Good
108 |Ayush Verma Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Rarely Good Good Average Average
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes Good Good Good Average
110 |Yash Tripathi Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes  |Good Good Good Good
111 |Harsh Shukla Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
112 |Simran krishnan Very Often Extremely Co-operative |[Agree Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
113 |Varad shukla Often Indifferent Neutral Rarely Average Very Poor |Average Average
114 |Namrata Singh Rarely Very Co-operative Neutral Always Good Good Very Good |Good
115 |Prince Kumar Never Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Good Good Good Good
116 |Pallavi Meghna Often Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
117 |Prince Kumar Never Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes Good Good Good Good
118 |Divyanshi Srivastava Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Sometimes  |Good Good Good Good
119 |Pransi yadav Never Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good




T8, Did you

participate in any 21. After
of the extra- 20. Has your [leaving the
curricular 19. What was the time at the College will
activities of the |attitude of teachers to |College been |[you talk B. Fairness |C. D. Interaction
Department extra-curricular intellectually [proudly A. Academic|of Interaction |with
S.N. |FULL NAME /College? activities? enriching? about it? Content evaluation |with faculty [administration
120 |[Mayank Maurya Never Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Average Average
121 |Reetika Sharma Sometimes Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Good Very Good |Very Good |Very Good
122 |Deepika verma Rarely Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Average Average Average
123 |Mann Ahuja Often Very Co-operative Neutral Often Good Good Average Average
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Rarely Very Co-operative Neutral Sometimes  |Average Average Average Average
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good
126 |Kartik Jaiswal Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Often Very Good |Good Very Good |Good
127 |Dipti Singh Often Extremely Co-operative [Strongly Agree |Always Very Good |Very Good |Very Good |[Very Good
128 |Pragati Yadav Sometimes Very Co-operative Agree Often Good Good Good Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities [facilities |[facilities |facilities activities |[facilities
1 [Vishal Vikram Singh Very Poor |Good Good Good Good Good
2 |Aaradhya Singh Average Average |Average |Poor Very Poor |Very Poor
3 [Nandini Singh Average Average |Average |Good Good Good
4 |Aparna tripathi Poor Good Average |Good Very Good |Very Good
5 |SAURABH BAJPAI Average Average |Average |Average Average Average
6 |Vaibhav pandey Very Good |Good Good Very Good Very Good [Good
7 |Shambhavi Singh Very Poor |Average |Average |Good Very Good |[Good
8 |Divya Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
9 |Arya Srivastava Average Good Good Good Average Good
10 |Palak Chaturvedi Good Good Good Good Very Good |Very Good
11 |Salonee Chaubey Average Good Average |Average Good Good
12 |Rivka Gupta Good Good Good Good Good Good
13 |Pranjal Mishra Good Good Average |Average Very Good |Very Good
14 |Alankrit Dwivedi Good Good Poor Good Good Good
15 [Shivam Pratap Singh Good Good Good Good Good Good
16 |Mohd Faraz Average Good Average |Good Very Good |Very Good
UNKNOWN - CAN'T TELL
MY NAME OTHERWISE
17 |LPS WILL BEAT ME HAHA |Very Poor |Very Poor [Very Poor |Very Poor Very Poor |Very Poor
18 |Shreya Pandey Good Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |[Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
19 |Aradhana Average Average |Good Average Good Good
20 |Jay yadav Average Good Average |Good Good Average
21 |Prakriti srivastava Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
22 |Gurvinder Singh Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Good Very Good
23 |Bushra khan Average Average |Average |Average Average Average
24 |Kuldeep Singh Very Poor |Average |Average |Average Average Average
25 |Shivam ojha Good Good Good Good Good Good
26 |Shambhavi Singh Very Poor |Average |Average |Good Very Good |[Good
27 |Mitika Bhadauria Average Good Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
28 |Shubham Raj singh Good Good Good Good Good Very Good
29 |Vikas Yadav Good Good Good Good Good Good
30 |Abhishek Verma Very Poor |Good Good Good Average Good
31 |Rahul Singh Average Good Good Good Good Good
32 |Pinki Soni Average Good Good Good Very Good |Very Good
33 |Vaishnavi Singh Average Good Average |Good Good Good
34 |Mukund Srivastava Average Poor Average |Average Good Good
35 |lgra Good Good Good Good Good Good
36 [Namita Yadav Good Good Good Good Good Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs

S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
37 |Shivansh Srivastava Very Good |Good Good Good Good Good

38 |AMISHA ANAND Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
39 |Gaurav Singh Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
40 |Rishabh srivastava Very Poor |Average |Average |Average Poor Poor

41 [Mohini mishra Good Good Good Good Good Good

42 [Nidhi Tiwari Average Average |Average |Good Good Good

43 |om Saxena Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
44 |om Saxena Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
45 |[Salil Kumar Mishra Good Average |Good Average Average Good

46 |Tejendra Pratap Gupta Good Very Good |Good Good Good Good

47 |Sakshi Patel Good Very Good |Good Good Very Good |Very Good
48 [Pooja kumari Good Good Good Good Good Very Good
49 |Priya singh Very Good |Good Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
50 |Nidhi Singh Good Good Good Good Very Good |Very Good
51 [Huma bano Very Good |[Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
52 |Pratyaksh Singh Good Good Average |Average Average Average
53 |Ronit Chaurasia Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs

S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
54 |Durgesh Srivastava Average Good Good Good Good Good

55 |Mitika Bhadauria Average Good Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
56 |ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Good Very Good
57 |Kanishk Singh Average Very Poor |Very Poor [Very Poor Very Poor |Average
58 |RISHINA RASTOGI Poor Average |Average |Average Average Average
59 |Yogesh singh Average Average |Average |Average Average Average
60 |Kushal Average Average |Very Poor |Average Average Good

61 |Karishma Upadhyay Average Average |Average |Average Very Good [Poor

62 [Harshita Singh Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
63 |Sadhana Singh Good Very Good |Average [Very Good Very Good |Very Good
64 |Ashish yadav Good Good Good Good Good Good

65 [Mansi Sinha Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
66 |Devansh singh Good Good Good Good Good Good

67 |Mansi Sinha Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
68 |Vinayak Nair Good Good Good Good Good Good

69 |Mansi Sinha Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
70 |Anuj verma Good Very Poor |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities

71 |SHIVANG AVASTHI Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
72 |Purujit Pandey Average Average |Average |Very Poor Very Good |[Good
73 |Suryansh Singh Average Good Average |Average Very Good |Very Good
74 |Anshika Prajapati Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
75 |Anshika Prajapati Very Good |Very Good [Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
76 |Akash Patel Very Poor |[Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
77 |Aashu dubey Very Poor [Poor Average |Average Average Good
78 |Arya gupta Good Very Poor |Average [Poor Very Poor |Very Poor
79 |[Shashank Shukla Poor Good Average |Good Good Good
80 |Tanya singh Very Good |Good Good Average Very Good |[Good
81 |Suryansh Singh Average Good Average |Average Very Good |Very Good
82 [Suryansh Singh Average Good Average |Average Very Good |Very Good
83 |Suryansh Singh Average Good Average |Average Very Good |Very Good
84 |Gaurav Kumar chaurasiya |Very Poor [Very Poor |Average |Average Good Good
85 |Muskan Gupta Very Poor [Very Poor |Very Poor |Average Average Average
86 |Rishabh Singh Good Good Good Good Good Good
87 |Nayancy soni Good Good Good Good Good Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
88 |Suryansh Singh Average Very Good |Average |Good Very Good |Very Good
89 |Ritu Saini Average Average |Average |Good Good Good
90 |Atul Verma Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
91 |Rishabh Omar Very Good [Very Good |Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
92 |Shashwat Srivastava Good Good Very Good |Very Good Very Good |Very Good
93 [Saransh Chitransh Average Average |Average |Good Good Very Good
94 |Anchal bajpai Average Average |Average |Good Good Average
95 |Ravneet kaur Good Good Average |Good Good Good
96 |Vanshika srivastava Poor Good Average |Average Good Good
97 |Riya Anand Good Good Good Good Good Good
98 |Aditi suryavanshi Very Poor [Poor Average |Average Poor Average
99 |Siddhant Jaiswal Average Good Good Good Very Good [Good
100 [Ishita Rai Very Poor [Very Poor |Average |Average Good Good
101 |Jai maheshwari Average Good Average |Good Good Good
102 [Shikha mishra Good Good Average |Good Good Good
103 |Ayush Puri Poor Poor Average |Average Good Average




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &

E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
104 [Sakshi Singh Poor Average |Average |Average Good Good
105 |[AJEET PANDEY Very Poor [Very Good |Very Good |Good Good Very Good
106 |Anjali pandey Poor Average |Average |Average Average Average
107 |Saurabh Yadav Good Good Average |Good Very Good |Very Good
108 |Ayush Verma Poor Average |Average [Average Average |Average
109 |SHUCHI BARANWAL Good Good Good Average Good Very Good
110 |Yash Tripathi Average Average |Poor Good Good Good
111 |Harsh Shukla Average Average |Poor Average Good Good
112 |Simran krishnan Average Good Good Good Very Good |Very Good
113 |Varad shukla Very Poor |Good Poor Average Average Good
114 |Namrata Singh Average Average |Poor Average Good Good
115 [Prince Kumar Poor Poor Poor Average Average Average
116 |Pallavi Meghna Very Poor |Average |Average |Good Good Good
117 |Prince Kumar Poor Poor Poor Average Average Average
118 |Divyanshi Srivastava Average Average |Poor Average Good Average
119 |Pransi yadav Poor Good Good Good Good Good




F. H. I. Extra- J. Sports &
E. Library |Computer |G. Hostel [Recreational |curricular |Clubs
S.N. |FULL NAME facilities |facilities [facilities [facilities activities |facilities
120 [Mayank Maurya Average Average |Average |Average Average Average
121 |Reetika Sharma Very Poor [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Average
122 |Deepika verma Very Poor |Good Average |Average Good Good
123 [Mann Ahuja Average Average |Average |Average Average Good
124 |Shashwat Srivastava Average |Average |Average [Average Average |Average
125 |Shivansh Jaiswal Average Good Average |Good Good Good
126 |Kartik Jaiswal Poor Average |Good Good Good Good
127 |Dipti Singh Very Good [Very Good |Good Very Good Very Good |Very Good
128 |Pragati Yadav Good Good Average |Good Average Good




